3. UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTG03/UTHO3 Z& B A {1}
Compressed Air Components For UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTGO03/UTHO3




3. UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTG03/UTHO3 Z& B A {1}
Compressed Air Components For UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTGO03/UTHO3

7ok Wk EZI i HAVHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt .Req.
1 4UTB0202011 LA BARAEE Safety Switch Bracket ------somommmmmmmmmmm ool 1
2 4UTG020102 0 1T 1
3 4UTB020203 SR Connecting Plate =---=---m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
4 4UTB020204 GELIE Cyliner Bracket-----n-nmmmmmmmmooo ool 1
5 4UTB020205 [E] 72 FE Bracket HOlder--=-=-=m-mmmmmmmmmmmd oo 1
6 4UTB0202061 SEHfL Yoke GUIdE =-mnmmmmmmmmmmmm o e m oo 1
7 4UTB0202071 SGUREIT CYINACT onmememmemememememeeeeeeememememeeee e e emememeeeeeeeeeemememeen |
8 8MP05320810A 5% Screw (STBO117 MS-0.8%8) =mmmmmmmmmmmmmmocc oo 2
9 2200001510 A W aSET = mm oo 1
10 4UTB020210 N S 1
11 4UTB020211 2 o DY) 1
12 4UTB020212 FE T SLOPPET == mmmmm e 1
13 4UTB000336 FE2BARE Safety SWItCh =-mmmmmmomm ool 1
14 4UTB010337 HifA Tension Release leVer --=--nmmmmmmmmmmmmomomoodo e 1
15 4UTB010315 Hai Electromagnetic Valve -------mmmmmmmmmomomommooocoo 2
16 4UTB030216 6] 72 FE Bracket HOlder--=-==mmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
17 4UTB03A0217 SURRET A Cylinder ASMe--nmnmmmmmmmmm s 1
18 4UTB010318 Ha . Electromagnetic Valve Base -----=-=-==mmmomomomcmomcmcoccoooooe 1
19 4UTG010319 YT PR STIENCET === mmmmmmmm oo 2
20 4UTB020266 T2 BETH E1DOW CONNECTOT ==m = mmmmmmmm s s s 1
21 4UTB010311 B s 011 o) 2
22 4UTB010312 T2 A BET CONNECEOT == mmmmmmm oot e oo 2
23 4UTB030223 SRIEHET Cylinder =-=--mmmmmmmmmmmmm s oo 1
24 4UTB000305 B Speed CONtroller =----mmmmmmmmmmmmmm ool 2
25 8MA22600627A BZHE Nut (UTB30225 M22-1.5%6) <-nemmememmemememmemememsememeemememeemememeeee |
26 4UTB010313 1244 Screw (UTB0313 M2.5-0.45%25)-wmnncmmmmmmmmmmm e 4
27 4UTB010314 S Spring Washer -------m-mmmmmmmmmm s 4
28 4UTB020228 HEHEEEAE BUSRING ~-mmmmmmmmm e s e 2
29 4UTB020229 7243 BT E1bOW CONNECLOT === mmmmmmmmm oo oo oo 2
30 8MA20600627A B2E Nut (UTB20230 M20-1.5%6) ==mmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
31 SMA10600617A N 1
32 4PFE010113 B ClUtch S1EEVE == mmmmmmmmmm s e e oo oo 1
33 8MA03200306A BZHE NUE(FTBOL 11 M3-0.5%3) <cenmmemeememememememeemememememeeeemememememeeeeee 2
34 8MB04280507K BE5% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) <mmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
35 8MN03200400A IS Screw (UHO125 M3=0.5%4) wmcmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
36 8MA08500513A BZHE NUt (FTC10126 M8-1.25% S )--mnemmmememmemememecemeemememmemememeemeceeee 1
37 8MP06401211A B255 Screw (UTB0302 M6-1512) --enememeemememeamememsamememsamememcememencaca 2
38 4UTB010245 R Y S 0 ) 2 1
39 8MC95300606F 18 5R Screw(CT0823 M4.5-0.75%5) =mmmmmmmmmmm s e 1
40 8§MC03201606D 154 Screw (UTB03351 M3-0.5%16) ==-mnmmmmmmmmmmcmcmcmcocococcccecaeeee 2
41 8MB04280807K 1855 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7%8) ==mmmmmmmmmmmmomco oo 2
42 90SW040 T FAPE] SPIINg WaSher —--mmmmmm oo s 2
43 8MMO04282507B 1855 Screw (FTO719 M4-0.7%25) =mmmmmmmmm oo 2
44 8MB04280908G BEHE Stud (UTBO339 M4-0.754) <mcmememeemememsamememememesememeamememeecemes 1
A5 e .
46 2200000816 BB R QPIINE === o mmm oo o oo oo 1
47 8MB04280607M BEHE Stud (UTC2-01-34 MA4-0.7%5.5) <cenemrmrmmememememrasememememeseeememeee 1
48 4UTB02A02011 GURRETAH Cylinder ASM. =-=-=nmmmmmmmmmmooo oo 1
49 4UTB02A0249 a5 Knife Holder Bracket ASM =----=--mmmmmmmmmmmmccccooooeoooeeoo 1
50 4UTB020250 FAFT Brass BUttON =-=-=nmnmmmmmmmm oo 1



3. UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTG03/UTHO3 Z& B A {1}
Compressed Air Components For UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTGO03/UTHO3




3. UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTG03/UTHO3 Z& B A {1}
Compressed Air Components For UTB03/UTB05/UTB07/UTB07B/UTGO03/UTHO3

7ok Wk

Ref.No. Parts No.

51 2200001025

52 8SB44400608K
*53 4UTB02A0253
54 8MN04280400A
55 4UTB02A0255
56 4UTB020256

57 4UTB01A03491
58 4UTB010353

59 4UTB020259

60 4UTB000444

61 8MB04280607K
62 4UTBO1A0255
63 e
64 e
65 4WPC000114

66 4UTB020262

67 8MC03203006D
68 8MB04280507A
69 90SW030

70 SMMO06401210A
71 8MKO95301407A
72 4UTB020272

73 4UTG0103181
74 4UTGO01A03491
75 4UTHO020121

76 4UTHO02A0157
77 4UTG010355

78 4UTG010317

%

*@

Description

P Washer

B HE

Amt .Req.

B25% Screw (SHO128 11/64-40%6)-mwmmrmmrmmemmemmommmemmemmemmemmemememnene
g2~ 2340 Magnetic Type Safety Switch SET. -----ommommmcmmiees

i#5% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7%4)

fil e 2840 One Touch Type Safety Switch SET, c-ocmommcmmmcmcmceceeeeee

Lt %=BHRE Safety Switch

HarfE4E Electromagnetic Valve ASMe-----mmmcmmmmomomomcmomccccoccooos

P Washer
728 Knife Holder Bracket
%88 Magnet

A% Screw (MT0233 M4-0.7*6)

TEfiERAL Collar Asm

Eivi i Speed Controller
28 Cylinder Holder Bracket

155 Screw (MNO120 M3-0.5%30) =--mmmmmmmmmmmmmcmd o d e
B255 Screw (UHO91T M4-0.754.5) «envemmemmemeemeemmemeemmemeemeemeemeemmenen-

i 5 #4E] Spring Washer
1255 Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12)

B4 Screw (CTO837 M4.5-0.75%14) --nmremmmemmmemmeemnecme e

NI T Power cord

HufE )% Electromagnetic Valve Base -----=---mmmmommmomcmocccccaooooe
HafE4H Electromagnetic Valve ASMme------cmsmmmmmmmmcmomccccoocccoooooe

7254 /& 58 Connector

HafE4H Electromagnetic Valve ASme-------mmmmommmmmcmmomcmcmoocccooooes
BES% Screw(UTG0355 MS5=0.8%4) commmmmmmod e

5 Washer

* 3% To pick and make purchase

HERI Model UTB03/UTBO05/UTB07/UTB07B ( 2fE#4 [ Electromagnetic Valve 2 pcs.)

Fea% Ref.No.| 15 18 | 21 22 26 27 57 | 58

A& Req. 2 1 2 2 4 4 1 4
A Model UTGO03 (3§A##A[[# Electromagnetic Valve 3 pcs.)

Fea% Ref.No.| 15| 73 | 21 22 26 27 1 74 1 58 | 77 | 78

A& Req. 3 1 2 3 6 6 1 5 1 1
BT Model UTHO3 ( 3§45 [&] Electromagnetic Valve 3 pcs. )

Feaf Ref.No.| 15| 73| 75 | 22 26 271 76 | 58

A& Req. 3 1 4 2 6 6 1 6

—_

[ NS I e N S L e e e

— o = N = = DD LD DD DD DD DD



	1: UTB03-P5
	2: UTB03-P6
	3: UTB03-P7
	4: UTB03-P8

